PBS Power junction box for up to two trace heaters. Power
Junction Box, designed to connect one BARTEC parallel heating
cable to power or to form a splice or powered splice. One CAK
or HSK connection and end termination kit is included in every
PBS kit.
ON Pipe Stand
Pipe mountable power junction box kit, integrating the func-
tions of an insulation entry and power connection kit within a

Order Codes 27-54P1-42121610 27-54P1-42111610 27-54P1-44331610 27-54P1-44311610
-A10 27-54P1-43123710 27-54P1-43113710 27-54P1-45333710 27-54P1-45313710
Ordering information
Cold applied kits, explosion protected, with heating cable grommets
CAK-SRS cold applied kit, for PBS-200-A and PBM-200-A for self-regulating heating cables PSB, MSB, HSB 27-59CX-9C010001
CAK-SRG cold applied kit, for PBS-300-A and PBM-300-A for self-regulating heating cables PSB, MSB, HSB 27-59CX-73010001
CAK-M25 splice extension kit, for PBS-200-A and PBM-200-A for self-regulating heating cables PSB, MSB, HSB 27-59CX-0G010001
CAK-E5 cold applied end seals (5pc per set, with RTV) for self-regulating heating cables PSB, MSB, HSB 27-59CZ-90000005
PBS-SPA small pipe adaptor for pipe diameters DN10 up to DN25 for PBS-200-A, PBS-210-A, ELL-200-E 05-1105-0071
PBM-SPA small pipe adaptor for pipe diameters DN10 up to DN25 for PBM-200-A 05-1105-0072
Technical data subject to change without notice 03-0330-0997 / REV-A-05-2023 / 4371813 / 4
BARTEC Datasheet – PBS / PBM
PBS-220-A, -A10 PBS-310-A, -A10 PBM-220-A, -A10 PBM-310-A, -A10
Kit contents 1 junction box with terminals
1 stand assembly
1 heat shrink set
1 grounding kit